Position

N.S./Spec Satellite

N.S./Spec Satellite

N.S./Spec Satellite

N.S./Spec Satellite

N.S./Spec Satellite
N.S./Spec Satellite
N.S./Spec Satellite

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sub Classified, Summer Lemon Grove
School/Classified,

Summer/Bus Drivers,

N.S./Breakfast

Summer Lemon Grove
School/Classified,

Summer/Bus Drivers,

N.S./Breakfast

Sub Classified, Summer Lemon Grove
School/Classified,

Summer/Bus Drivers,

N.S./Breakfast

Summer Lemon Grove
School/Classified,

Summer/Bus Drivers,

N.S./Breakfast

N.S./Breakfast Lemon Grove
Custodian (Night) Lemon Grove
N.S./Breakfast Lemon Grove

Department

Food Service Worker Il

Food Service Worker I

Food Service Worker I

Food Service Worker Il

Food Service Worker Il
Food Service Worker Il

Food Service Worker Il

Total Wages

$36,733

$36,642

$36,052

$33,594

$29,214
$29,197
$25,296



