	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	N.S./Spec Satellite	Sub Classified, Summer School/Classified, Summer/Bus Drivers, N.S./Breakfast	Lemon Grove	Food Service Worker II	\$36,733
2.	N.S./Spec Satellite	Summer School/Classified, Summer/Bus Drivers, N.S./Breakfast	Lemon Grove	Food Service Worker II	\$36,642
3.	N.S./Spec Satellite	Sub Classified, Summer School/Classified, Summer/Bus Drivers, N.S./Breakfast	Lemon Grove	Food Service Worker II	\$36,052
4.	N.S./Spec Satellite	Summer School/Classified, Summer/Bus Drivers, N.S./Breakfast	Lemon Grove	Food Service Worker II	\$33,594
5.	N.S./Spec Satellite	N.S./Breakfast	Lemon Grove	Food Service Worker II	\$29,214
6.	N.S./Spec Satellite	Custodian (Night)	Lemon Grove	Food Service Worker II	\$29,197
7.	N.S./Spec Satellite	N.S./Breakfast	Lemon Grove	Food Service Worker II	\$25,296